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(Pyrexia of unknown origin/Fever of unknown origin/Fever cause)
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Fig.1 Reported cases of pyrexia per 100,000 population and case fatality
rate by year, Thailand, 2006 - 2015
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Reported cases of pyrexia by month, Thailand, 2011 - 2015
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Thailand, 2011 - 2015
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Reported cases of pyrexia of unknown origin per 100,000 population
by province, Thailand, 2015

104.37
13.79
13.35
7.4
7.35
6.68
6.23
5.29
5.04
4.93

diseases by month, Thailand, 2015

Fig.
70000
60000
@ 50000
wv
8
S 40000
o
T 30000
E
3 20000
10000
0

Jan

=—$— PUO

== DHF totsl

Reported cases of pyrexia of unknown origin and some related

T
Feb Mar Apr May

T T T T
Jun  Jul

http:/ /boe.moph.go.th/

\—_>< 136 asusioviunisidhs:dvisa Us:9U 2558




